
Good Plants Gone Bad: 
Invasive Plants of Southeast Ohio 

  

   
 

 Washington State Community 
College 

Marietta Ohio 
 

Wednesday, September 10, 2008 
 

 

DAY SESSION EVENING SESSION 
9:15  
 
10:00 
 
 
  
10:45 
   
11:00 
 
 
 
11:45 
   
12:30 
   
 
 
 
1:15 
    
 
 
1:30    
 
1:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3:30    
 
 
4:30 

Registration and Morning Snack 
 

Invasive Plants in Ohio 
Jennifer Windus 
President OIPC & Ohio Division of Wildlife 
 
Break 
 

Sending Tree-of-Heaven to Heaven 
Doug Albaugh 
Friends of Lower Muskingum River 
 

Lunch  
 

Using Natives: The New Trend 
Cheryl  Coon 
Wayne National Forest and Athens County 
Master Gardener 
 

Pollinator and our Native Plants 
Dr. Frank Porter 
Porterbrook Native Plant Nursery. 
 

Break   
  

Panel Discussion: 
Different Perspectives on Treating Non-native 
Invasive Plants 
Dan Mattheson, Townsend Chemicals 
Terence Hanley, Ohio Division of Forestry; 
Cheryl Coon, Wayne National Forest 
Melanie Schori, Athens Stewardship Council 
 
Getting it Done!  Controlling Autumn Olive   
Dr. Nicole Cavender, The Wilds 
 
Wrap-up and have a safe journey home 

 
 
 
6:00

 
 
 
6:30 
 
 
 

7:00 
 
 
   
 
 
 
7:15 
 
 
 
 
7:45 
 
 
  
8:00 

 
What are Invasive Species? Why Should We Care?  
Marilyn Ortt 
Friends of Lower Muskingum River 
 
 
 
Sending Tree-of-Heaven to Heaven 
Doug Albaugh 
Friends of Lower Muskingum River 
 
 
 
Break  
(snack provided by the Washington County Master 
Gardeners) 
 
 
 
Going Native: The New Trend   
Cheryl Coon  
Wayne National Forest  
 
 
Q&A with Panel  
of Evening Speakers 
 
 
Wrap-up and head home 

 


