## **Good Plants Gone Bad:** Invasive Plants of Southeast Ohio



## Washington State Community College Marietta Ohio

Wednesday, September 10, 2008



9:15	SSION  Registration and Morning Snack
9.13	Registration and Worling Shack
10:00	Invasive Plants in Ohio
	Jennifer Windus
	President OIPC & Ohio Division of Wildlife
10:45	Break
11:00	Sending Tree-of-Heaven to Heaven
	Doug Albaugh
	Friends of Lower Muskingum River
11:45	Lunch
12:30	Using Natives: The New Trend
	Cheryl Coon
	Wayne National Forest and Athens County
	Master Gardener
1:15	Pollinator and our Native Plants
	Dr. Frank Porter
	Porterbrook Native Plant Nursery.
1:30	Break
1:45	Panel Discussion:
	<b>Different Perspectives on Treating Non-native</b>
	Invasive Plants
	Dan Mattheson, Townsend Chemicals
	Terence Hanley, Ohio Division of Forestry;
	Cheryl Coon, Wayne National Forest Melanie Schori, Athens Stewardship Council
	Metanie Schoff, Athens Stewardship Council
3:30	<b>Getting it Done! Controlling Autumn Olive</b>
	Dr. Nicole Cavender, The Wilds
4:30	Wrap-up and have a safe journey home

EVEN	ING SESSION
6:00	What are Invasive Species? Why Should We Care? Marilyn Ortt Friends of Lower Muskingum River
6:30	Sending Tree-of-Heaven to Heaven Doug Albaugh Friends of Lower Muskingum River
7:00	<b>Break</b> (snack provided by the Washington County Master Gardeners)
7:15	Going Native: The New Trend Cheryl Coon Wayne National Forest
7:45	Q&A with Panel of Evening Speakers
8:00	Wrap-up and head home





